Strednédoby vyhled rozpoctu

na roky 2026-2030

Skuteénost

Odhad

Strednédoby vyhled rozpoctu

Nazev 2004 | 0 5026 | r.2027 | r.2028 | r.2029 | r.2030 | Celkem

Bézné piijmy 745 066 667 533 785 055 806 872 834 148 853 995 874519 4154589
Bézné vydaje 541 810 537 076 604 946 620 675 634 733 648 437 660 370| 3169 161
Provozni saldo (bézné pfijmy -

e nGIDr oY Gt aaiD) 203 256 130 457 180 110 186 197 199 415 205 557 214 149 985 428
Mimoiadné pfijmy 91 598 96 235 257 858 261 674 36 100 71 000 0 626 632
Mimoradné vydaje 378 998 555 236 654 041 443 140 268 892 377 632 172794 1916 499
Pfijmy celkem 836 664 763 768| 1042913| 1068 546 870 248 924 995 874 519| 4781221
Vydaje celkem 920 808| 1092312| 1258987| 1063815 903 625/ 1026 070 833 164| 5085 660
Hospodareni bé&zného roku -84 144 -328 544 -216 073 4731 -33 377 -101 075 41 356 -304 439

Zustatky na uctech v jednotlivych
letech

Dlouhodobé pohledavky

4 986

4740

5194

4648

5102

4 456

3810

Dlouhodobé zavazky

104 228

173 915

441 463

496 413

463 131

429 849

396 567




